M/60210, M/60220
●  Fully adjustable rotation
●  Non-contact signal detection via inductive
proximity sensors (PNP type) with connector
plugs
●  Speed control unit
Technical Data
Medium:

M/60210 – 3 Nm
M/60220 – 11 Nm
Ordering Information
To order a Rotary Module with a theoretical torque of 11 Nm at
6 bar supply pressure quote:
M/60220.
Materials
Aluminium body, steel rotary plate.
Rotary Modules
Double Acting
180˚ Rotation
1/90 N/UK 2.3.071.01Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
For your local Norgren Technical Sales Centre phone 0345 662266. For your local Norgren Distributor phone 0345 227777.
IMI Norgren Limited, PO Box 22, Eastern Avenue, Lichfield, Staffordshire WS13 6SB
1/90N/UK 2.3.071.02 Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
For your local Norgren Technical Sales Centre phone 0345 662266. For your local Norgren Distributor phone 0345 227777.
IMI Norgren Limited, PO Box 22, Eastern Avenue, Lichfield, Staffordshire WS13 6SB
M/60210, M/60220
Basic Dimensions – Rotary Module size ‘A’ – M/60210
Model M/60210
Weight (kg) 1,95
Spares kit * QM/60210/00
Refurbishment kit ** QM/60210/88
* Comprises all soft seals.
** Comprises all soft seals, wearing components, sensors, dampers,
all plugs, sockets and cables.
Possible Assembly Modules
Gripper M/60310
Sensor Details
Model number: QM/60011
Type: PNP
Gap required (response distance): 1,5 mm
Voltage: 12-24 V. D.C.
Maximum load current: 200 mA
No load current: 12 mA max.
Screw thread connection: M8 x 1 mm
Metal housing
1/90 N/UK 2.3.071.03Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
For your local Norgren Technical Sales Centre phone 0345 662266. For your local Norgren Distributor phone 0345 227777.
IMI Norgren Limited, PO Box 22, Eastern Avenue, Lichfield, Staffordshire WS13 6SB
M/60210, M/60220
Basic Dimensions – Rotary Module size ‘B’ – M/60220
Model M/60220
Weight (kg) 5,2
Spares kit * QM/60220/00
Refurbishment kit ** QM/60220/88
* Comprises all soft seals.
** Comprises all soft seals, wearing components, sensors, dampers,
all plugs, sockets and cables.
Possible Assembly Modules